
£¤80

£¤67

£¤80
£¤80

£¤80

§̈¦30

§̈¦30

§̈¦30

§̈¦30§̈¦30

§̈¦30

PEAVY RD
S BU

CK
NE

R BL
VD

N BUCKNER BLVD

FERGUSON RD

ST FRANCIS AVE

JOHN WEST RD

Source: Dallas Central Appraisal District; All Other Data - City of Dallas, 2021

²
0 0.1 0.20.05

Miles

Exhibit A - 3035 N Buckner Blvd & 3100 Peavy Rd
Disclaimer: This product is for informational purposes and
may not have been prepared for or be suitable for legal,
engineering, or surveying purposes. It does not represent
an on-the-ground survey and represents only the approximate
relative location of property boundaries.
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